AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

10

11

12

13

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITR,WNPE

RISULTATI

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Societa

BRA Brazil

(Guido Guilherme Augusto, Lima Felipe, De Santana Matheus Paulo, Cielo Filho Cesar)
ITA ltalia

(Sabbioni Simone, Martinenghi Nicolo', Orsi Marco, Condorelli Santo Yukio)

USA United States

(Grevers Matthew, Wilson Andrew, Conger Jack, Chadwick Michael Hunt)

RUS Russia

(Kolesnikov Kliment, Prigoda Kirill, Shevliakov Roman, Kuzmenko Ivan)

GER Germany

(Diener Christian Erik, Schwingenschlogl Fabian, Kusch Marius, Wierling Damian Matthias Armin)

JPN Japan

(Irie Ryosuke, Koseki Yasuhiro, Ida Kengo, Matsui Kosuke)

AUS Australia

(Larkin Mitchell James, Bell Grayson, Jones Cameron Alexander, McEvoy Cameron)
TUR Turkiye

(Iskender Baslakov, Sakci Huseyin Emre, Gures Umitcan, Gurdal Kemal Arda)
BLR Belarus

(Staselovich Viktar, Shymanovich llya, Tsurkin Yauheni, Pekarski Grigori)

CHN China

(Wang Peng, Wang Lizhuo, Li Zhuhao, Yu Hexin)

IRL Ireland

(Ferguson Conor, Greene Darragh, Hyland Brendan, Ryan Shane)

SUl Switzerland

(Bollin Thierry Frederic, Bovey Jolann, Leuthard Manuel Adrian, Staub Ivo Flurin)
TPE Chinese Taipei

(Chuang Mu Lun, Wu Chun Feng, Wang Eddie Kuan Hung, Lin Chien Liang)
AUT Austria

(Gigler Heiko, Rothbauer Christopher, Subarsky Sascha, Reitshammer Bernhard)

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Atleta Anno Societa

Hosszu Katinka HUN 1989 HUN Hungary

Ye Shiwen CHN 1996 CHN China

Baker Kathleen Somers USA 1997 USA United States
Cusinato llaria ITA 1999 ITA ltalia

Margalis Melanie USA 1991 USA United States
Harkin Abbey AUS 1998 AUS Australia
Shimizu Sakiko JPN 1992 JPN Japan
Seebohm Emily Jane AUS 1992 AUS Australia
Omoto Rika JPN 1997 JPN Japan
Lesaffre Fantine FRA 1994 FRA France

Zhou Min CHN 1997 CHN China

Corro Lorente Catalina ESP 1995 ESP Spagna
Horska Kristyna CZE 1997 CZE Czech Republic
Zavadova Barbora CZE 1993 CZE Czech Republic
Pietruschka Marie GER 1995 GER Germany
Krivonogova Irina RUS 2000 RUS Russia
Perotti Florencia ARG 1992 ARG Argentina
Sorokina Anastasiia RUS 2004 RUS Russia
Kaminskaya Victoria POR 1995 POR Portugal

De Bever Elliot Mckenna Victoria PER 1996 PER Peru

Janvier Aela CAN 1999 CAN Canada
Meder Rebecca RSA 2002 RSA Sud Africa
Hufnagl Claudia AUT 1996 AUT Austria

Kan Cheuk Tung Natalie HKG 2002 HKG Hong Kong

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo
01'32"18

01'32"20
01'32"37
01'32"40
01'32"64
01'33"01
01'33"06
01'33"11
01'33"25
01'34"52
01'35"05
01'36"45
01'37"71

Squalificato

Tempo

02'05"42
02'06"45
02'06"57
02'07"11
02'07"39
02'07"45
02'07"75
02'07"78
02'07"94
02'08"27
02'09"17
02'09"82
02'10"36
02'10"78
02'10"97
02'11"51
02'11"83
02'12"79
02'12"82
02'13"46
02'13"80
02'14"68
02'14"92
02'15"10

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
944

943
938
937
930
919
917
916
912
876
861
824

792

Pti

917
895
892
881
875
874
867
867
864
857
839
827
816
809
805
795
789
772
772
761
755
740
736
733
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/o\ I Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

25 Gunes Viktoria Zeynep

26 McCarthy Georgina Phillipa

27 Mamie' Lisa

28 Coelho Duraes Diana Margarida
29 Kupcova Sabina

30 Markvardt Margaret

31 Wang Wan Chen

32 Azzopardi Mya

33 Funes Elisa

34 Pastrana Sara

35 Doueihy Gabriella
36 Suleiman Inana

37 Forson Kaya Adwoa

38 Bandara Thimali

Pos Atleta

1 Seto Daiya

2 De Cruz Almeida Brandonn Pierry
3 Fraser Holmes Thomas

Peribonio Avila Tomas Alberto
5 Takeuchi Tomoya
6 Bernek Peter
7 Gyurta Gergely
8 Vital Joao Alexandre
9 Nagy Richard

10 Pons Ramon Joan Lluis
11 Schlicht David
12 Sanchez Torrens Marc

13 Smith Kieran
14 Szaranek Mark

15 Coelho Santos Leonardo
16 Pasynkov Daniil
17 Arroyo Jarod Alexander

18 Staber Patrick

19 Wang Hsing Hao

20 Wang Yizhe

21 Zenimoto Hvas Tomoe

22 Sweeney Ayrton Stuart
23 Coetzee Wilrich

24 Paulsson Adam

25 Nikolov Svetlozar

26 Schuster Brandon

27 Tran Hung Nguyen

28 Vega Torres Luis Emigdio
29 Gordillo Guzman Erick Oswaldo
30 Kabbara Munzer Mark

31 Bortnicov Nichita

32 Low Wei Yang Malcolm
33 Batungbacal Alberto

34 Marquet Mathieu Gilles

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

TUR
NZL
Sul
POR
SVK
EST
TPE
MLT
ESA
HON
LBN
SYR
GHA
SRI

RISULTATI

1998
2002
1998
1996
2003
2000
2004
2002
2001
1999
1999
2004
2002
2002

TUR Turkiye

NZL Nuova Zelanda
SUI Switzerland
POR Portugal

SVK Slovakia

EST Estonia

TPE Chinese Taipei
MLT Malta

ESA El Salvador
HON Honduras
LBN Lebanon

SYR Syria

GHA Ghana

SRI Sri Lanka

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

JPN
BRA
AUS
ECU
JPN
HUN
HUN
POR
SVK
ESP
AUS
ESP
USA
GBR
BRA
RUS
PUR
AUT
TPE
CHN
NOR
RSA
NZL
SWE
BUL
SAM
VIE
cuB
GUA
LBN
MDA
SGP
PHI
MRI

Anno Societa

1994
1997
1991
1996
1998
1992
1991
1998
1993
1996
1999
1992
2000
1995
1995
1994
2001
1996
1999
1998
2000
1993
1997
1995
2000
1998
2003
1998
1999
2002
2002
1997
1996
1994

JPN Japan

BRA Brazil

AUS Australia
ECU Ecuador
JPN Japan

HUN Hungary
HUN Hungary
POR Portugal
SVK Slovakia
ESP Spagna
AUS Australia
ESP Spagna
USA United States
GBR Great Britain
BRA Brazil

RUS Russia

PUR Puerto Rico
AUT Austria

TPE Chinese Taipei
CHN China

NOR Norway
RSA Sud Africa
NZL Nuova Zelanda
SWE Sweden
BUL Bulgaria
SAM Samoa

VIE Vietnam

CUB Cuba

GUA Guatemala
LBN Lebanon
MDA Moldova
SGP Singapore
PHI Philippines
MRI Mauritius

EIDV%NI

02'15"11
02'15"40
02'15"79
02'16"26
02'16"38
02'16"91
02'20"32
02'22"09
02'23"13
02'25"06
02'27"86
02'28"21
02'31"46
02'33"28

Tempo

04'00"50
04'04"58
04'05"08
04'05"08
04'05"21
04'05"49
04'06"13
04'06"93
04'07"91
04'08"33
04'08"41
04'08"51
04'08"52
04'08"86
04'08"93
04'09"19
04'10"40
04'11"05
04'11"22
04'11"64
04'12"56
04'13"21
04'13"81
04'14"16
04'14"25
04'17"20
04'17"92
04'19"27
04'21"02
04'21"59
04'23"08
04'25"31
04'25"90
04'33"24

AYS

Derojece
[

733
729
722
715
713
705
654
630
617
592
559
555
520
502

Pti

938
892
887
887
885
882
875
867
857
852
852
851
850
847
846
844
831
825
823
819
810
804
798
795
794
767
761
749
734
729
717
699
694
640
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Dahlia Worrell Kelsi
Soma Al

Stewart Kendyl Lee

Di Liddo Elena

Marcal Dias Daiene
Bianchi llaria

Black Haley

Wang Yichun

Zhang Yufei

Schmidtke Aliena
Chimrova Svetlana
Hirayama Yukina
Ntoyntoynaki Anna
Busch Kim Anna-Lisa
Shkurdai Anastasiya
Park Yerin

Lovberg Emilie Nyenget
Gallagher Erin Paige
Touretski Alexandra Sasha
Kajtaz Amina
Kartashova Daria

Chan Kin Lok

Svecena Lucie
Monteiro Ana Catarina
Paez Isabella

Ustundag Nida Eliz

Toh Fann Rui Nicholle
Marquez Celina
Ouwehand Vanessa Hazel
Poo Cheong Elodie
Padron Salazar Beatriz
Schegoleva Alexandra
Huang Mei Chien
Bayramova Alsu
Doueihy Hiba

Thorpe Imara Bella Patricia
Abarca Guzman Karla
Khan Bisma

Ramirez Michell

Aklouk Lara

Misech Dirngulbai Moreyna
Meya Avice

Gomez Mineri Kurotori
Itatiro Celina

Sausan Aishath

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

USA
JPN
USA
ITA
BRA
ITA
CAN
CHN
CHN
GER
RUS
JPN
GRE
NED
BLR
KOR
NOR
RSA
Sul
CRO
RUS
HKG
CZE
POR
VEN
TUR
SGP
ESA
NZL
MRI
CRC
CYP
TPE
AZE
LBN
KEN
NCA
PAK
HON
JOR
PLW
UGA
GUM
TAN
MDV

Anno Societa

1994
1997
1994
1993
1989
1990
1996
2005
1998
1992
1996
1995
1995
1998
2003
2000
1995
1998
1994
1996
1997
1994
1997
1993
1995
1996
2001
1999
1999
1996
2003
2001
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
1997
1994
2001
2003
1988

USA United States
JPN Japan

USA United States
ITA ltalia

BRA Brazil

ITA ltalia

CAN Canada

CHN China

CHN China

GER Germany
RUS Russia

JPN Japan

GRE Greece

NED Netherlands
BLR Belarus

KOR Republic Of Korea
NOR Norway

RSA Sud Africa

SUI Switzerland
BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina
RUS Russia

HKG Hong Kong
CZE Czech Republic
POR Portugal

VEN Venezuela
TUR Turkiye

SGP Singapore
ESA El Salvador
NZL Nuova Zelanda
MRI Mauritius

CRC Costa Rica
CYP Cyprus

TPE Chinese Taipei
AZE Azerbaijan
LBN Lebanon

KEN Kenya

NCA Nicaragua
PAK Pakistan

HON Honduras
JOR Jordan

PLW Palau

UGA Uganda

GUM Guam

TAN Tanzania
MDV Maldives

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'55"46
00'56"52
00'56"57
00'56"62
00'56"78
00'56"85
00'57"10
00'57"12
00'57"21
00'57"23
00'57"36
00'57"59
00'57"64
00'57"76
00'58"10
00'58"22
00'58"24
00'58"29
00'58"34
00'58"78
00'58"86
00'58"89
00'59"00
00'59"27
00'59"69
00'59"79
01'00"20
01'00"60
01'01"46
01'02"08
01'02"15
01'02"62
01'02"96
01'03"14
01'03"51
01'03"62
01'04"09
01'04"87
01'05"39
01'08"44
01'08"44
01'12"97
01'15"52
01'21"26
01'23"16

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

954
902
899
897
889
886
874
873
869
868
862
852
850
845
830
825
824
822
820
801
798
797
792
782
765
761
746
731
701
680
678
663
652
646
635
632
618
596
582
508
508
419
378
303
283
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Dressel Caeleb Remel
Morozov Vladimir

Grinev Vladislav

Pieroni Blake

Bilis Simonas

Nakamura Katsumi
Chierighini Marcelo
Miressi Alessandro

Ryan Shane

Metella Mehdy

McEvoy Cameron

Rapsys Danas

Shevtsov Sergii

Zazzeri Lorenzo

Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand
Puts Jesse Peter
Sahnoune Oussama
Hunter Daniel Jeffery
Townsend Louis

To Kenneth King Him
Carlsen Christoffer

Sever Mislav

Stjepanovic Velimir
Wierling Damian Matthias Armin
Gkolomeev Kristian
Pijnenburg Stan Johannes
Machekin Artyom
Vanluchene Emmanuel
Hockin Brusquetti Benjamin Thomas
Seki Kaiya

Lobanovszkij Maxim

Cao Jiwen

Switkowski Jan

Quintero Valero Cristian Daniel
Lie Markus

Czerniak Konrad

Khalafalla Ali Ahmed Mahmoud Ali
Trampitsch Alexander
Liess Nils

Vincent Bradley

Hou Yujie

Kaskabay Adil

Zirk Kregor

Digby Andrew James
Buscaglia Guido Alejandro
Poytakivi Riku

Henx Julien

Lin Chien Liang

Bjelajac Nikola

Khade Virdhawal Vikram
Sobers Alex

Bedour Mohammed
Mogne Igor Araujo

Beitia Lasso Isaac
Jasminuson Dado Fenrir
Arispe Silva Sebastian

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

USA
RUS
RUS
USA
LTU
JPN
BRA
ITA
IRL
FRA
AUS
LTU
UKR
ITA
RSA
NED
ALG
NZL
AUS
HKG
SWE
CRO
SRB
GER
GRE
NED
BLR
BEL
PAR
JPN
HUN
CHN
POL
VEN
NOR
POL
EGY
AUT
Sul
MRI
CHN
KAZ
EST
THA
ARG
FIN
LUX
TPE
BIH
IND
BAR
JOR
MOZ
PAN
ISL
PER

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

1996 USA United States
1992 RUS Russia

1996 RUS Russia

1995 USA United States
1993 LTU Lithuania
1994 JPN Japan

1991 BRA Brazil

1998 ITA lItalia

1994 IRL Ireland

1992 FRA France

1994 AUS Australia
1995 LTU Lithuania
1998 UKR Ukraine
1994 ITA ltalia

1992 RSA Sud Africa
1994 NED Netherlands
1992 ALG Algeria

1994 NZL Nuova Zelanda
1998 AUS Australia
1992 HKG Hong Kong
1992 SWE Sweden
1994 CRO Croatia
1993 SRB Serbia

1996 GER Germany
1993 GRE Greece
1996 NED Netherlands
1991 BLR Belarus
1992 BEL Belgium
1986 PAR Paraguay
1999 JPN Japan

1996 HUN Hungary
1997 CHN China

1994 POL Poland

1992 VEN Venezuela
1995 NOR Norway
1989 POL Poland

1996 EGY Egypt

1999 AUT Austria

1996 SUI Switzerland
1991 MRI Mauritius
1998 CHN China

1998 KAZ Kazakhistan
1999 EST Estonia
1993 THA Thailand
1996 ARG Argentina
1993 FIN Finland

1995 LUX Luxembourg
1995 TPE Chinese Taipei
1998 BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina
1991 IND India

1998 BAR Barbados
2000 JOR Jordan

1996 MOZ Mozambique
1995 PAN Panama
1995 ISL Iceland

1992 PER Peru

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'45"98
00'46"20
00'46"38
00'46"39
00'46"65
00'46"70
00'46"89
00'46"94
00'46"97
00'46"99
00'47"08
00'47"11
00'47"15
00'47"16
00'47"17
00'47"23
00'47"33
00'47"36
00'47"38
00'47"47
00'47"50
00'47"56
00'47"57
00'47"58
00'47"63
00'47"67
00'47"85
00'47"91
00'47"91
00'47"94
00'48"03
00'48"04
00'48"08
00'48"14
00'48"16
00'48"16
00'48"17
00'48"24
00'48"34
00'48"35
00'48"59
00'48"82
00'48"87
00'48"91
00'49"18
00'49"27
00'49"48
00'49"57
00'49"59
00'49"67
00'49"71
00'49"73
00'49"82
00'50"03
00'50"19
00'50"21

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

933
920
909
909
894
891
880
877
875
874
869
868
865
865
864
861
856
854
853
848
846
843
843
842
839
837
828
825
825
823
819
818
816
813
812
812
812
808
803
802
791
780
777
775
763
758
749
745
744
740
738
737
733
724
717
717
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Zephir Jean Luc Joel
Gholampour Sina
Bernardina Seggio Jeremiah
Bratanov Kaloyan Damianov
Niane Abdoul Khadre Mbaye
Chiancone Stanham Pedro
Biganishvili Georgia
Abeysinghe Kyle

Siminel Dan

Perez Urena Jhonny

Kerr Kohen Kenwood
Mitchell Stefano Wayne
Hamouchane Souhail

Felix Delron

Rosafio Danilo

Galea Matthew

Hernandez Nixon

Al Adawi Issa Samir Hamed
Hoffman Dean
Mamikonyan Vladimir
Al-Dulaimi Bakr Salam Ali
Rahman Mohammad Mahfizur
Williams Sidrell Nicholas
Pasolini Gianluca

Saidi Firas

Zhalayev Musa

Hilal Hilal Hemed
Rasolonjatovo Heriniavo Michael
Myagmar Delgerkhuu
Keane Noel

Nikles Christian Nazario
Morriss Thomas

Onorati Chase

Cadogan Shane C.

Torrez Kener

Saleh Fadhil Thabit
Hendrix James

Ebingha Collins Obi
Hatoum Nabeel

Kadriu Dion

Tarere Josh

Kihleng Kaleo

Ohuafi Finau Lino

Irakoze Carel Van Melvin
Suzuki Lennosuke

Ibrahim Yousif

Thoeun Chanthol

Younas Nadeem

Semkiv Vadym

Makepe Tokelo Mohlomi
Daromani Clifton

Bah Mamadou Tahirou

Da Silva Domingos Remedios
Kinono Phillip

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LCA
IRI
CUR
BUL
SEN
URU
GEO
SRI
MDA
DOM
BAH
ANT
MAR
GRN
KEN
MLT
ESA
OMA
SEY
ARM
IRQ
BAN
JAM
SMR
QAT
TKM
TAN
MAD
MGL
PLW
BRU
NZL
ZIM
VIN
NCA
UGA
GUM
NGR
PLE
KOS
PNG
FSM
TGA
BDI
NMA
SUD
CAM
PAK
NED
BOT
soL
GUI
TLS
MHL

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

1993
1999
1999
2000
1988
1997
1997
2000
1998
1997
1996
1999
1997
2000
2001
1996
1997
1999
1997
1996
1998
1993
1996
1999
2002
2003
1994
1998
1996
2002
1997
2001
1999
2001
1997
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999
2001
2000
2003
1998
1991
1992
2003
2001
1993
1999
1999
1997

LCA Saint Lucia

IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran
CUR Curacao

BUL Bulgaria

SEN Senegal

URU Uruguay

GEO Georgia

SRI Sri Lanka

MDA Moldova

DOM Dominican Republic
BAH Bahamas

ANT Antigua & Barbuda
MAR Morocco

GRN Grenada

KEN Kenya

MLT Malta

ESA El Salvador

OMA Oman

SEY Seychelles

ARM Armenia

IRQ Iraq

BAN Bangladesh

JAM Jamaica

SMR San Marino

QAT Qatar

TKM Turkmenistan

TAN Tanzania

MAD Madagascar

MGL Mongolia

PLW Palau

BRU Brunei

SAM Samoa

ZIM Zimbabwe

VIN Saint Vincent e Grenadine
NCA Nicaragua

UGA Uganda

GUM Guam

NGR Nigeria

PLE Palestine

KOS Kosovo

PNG Papua New Guinea
FSM Micronesia

TGA Kingdom Of Tonga
BDI Burundi

NMA Northern Mariana Islands
SUD Sudan

CAM Cambodia

PAK Pakistan

MAA Sint Maarten

BOT Botswana

SOL Solomon Islands
GUI Guinea

TLS Timor-Leste

MHL Marshall Islands

EIDV%NI
00'50"44 707
00'50"47 705
00'50"48 705
00'50"52 703
00'50"55 702
00'50"57 701
00'50"62 699
00'50"78 693
00'50"92 687
00'51"03 683
00'51"18 677
00'51"23 675
00'51"30 672
00'51"35 670
00'51"37 669
00'51"40 668
00'51"43 667
00'51"48 665
00'51"58 661
00'51"59 661
00'51"73 655
00'51"76 654
00'52"11 641
00'52"55 625
00'52"58 624
00'52"84 615
00'52"88 613
00'53"30 599
00'53"41 595
00'53"67 587
00'53"74 584
00'53"79 583
00'53"85 581
00'53"88 580
00'54"33 565
00'54"36 565
00'54"46 561
00'54"85 550
00'55"26 537
00'55"36 534
00'55"66 526
00'55"83 521
00'55"90 519
00'56"28 509
00'56"91 492
00'57"42 479
00'57"61 474
00'58"00 465
00'59"53 430
01'02"54 371
01'04"67 335
01'07"56 294
01'10"42 259
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

OO, WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Atleta

Heemskerk Femke
Kameneva Mariia

Barratt Holly

Pires De Medeiros Etiene
Kromowidjojo Ranomi
Comerford Mallory Elizabeth
Apostalon Anika

Zhu Menghui

Sato Aya

Kennedy Madison

Wu Yue

Henique Melanie
Coleman Michelle
Gallagher Erin Paige
Munoz Del Campo Lidon
Nasretdinova Rozaliia
Jallow Mimosa
Seemanova Barbora
Karakouskaya Nastassia
Arcila Hurtado Isabella
Bjornsen Susann Jakobsen
Petkova Diana

Ko Miso

Pinto Jeserik

Klancar Neza

Sze Hang Yu

Ozbilen Selen

Moynihan Rebecca

Torrez Guzman Karen Milenka

Nikitina Gabriela
Jonsdottir Ingibjorg Kristin
Meilutyte Ruta

Mikuskova Barbora
Medosevic Lamija

Pak Mi Song

Falzon Young Francesca
Jumah Bayan

Weech Ariel

Mencia Mariel

Remersaro Coronel Ines
Timmer Elisabeth

Blake Yolani Julia
Papapetrou Tonia Maria
Merizaj Nikol
Manucharyan Varsenik
Boutbien Jeanne

Mana Noura

Jayaweera Savindi

Hall Arleigha

Imnadze Mariam
Khuyagbaatar Enkhzul
Shabani Fjorda

Fuller Olivia

Ayawere Maayaa Abigediwer
Castillo Cedeno Maria Alejandra
Ogunbanwo Abiola Moyosore

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
RUS
AUS
BRA
NED
USA
CZE
CHN
JPN
USA
CHN
FRA
SWE
RSA
ESP
RUS
FIN
CZE
BLR
COL
NOR
BUL
KOR
VEN
SLO
HKG
TUR
NZL
BOL
LAT
ISL
LTU
SVK
BIH
PRK
MLT
SYR
BAH
DOM
URU
ARU
F1J
CYP
ALB
ARM
SEN
MAR
SRI
TCN
GEO
MGL
KOS
ANT
GHA
PAN
NGR

Anno Societa

1987
1999
1988
1991
1990
1997
1995
1999
1994
1987
1997
1992
1993
1998
1995
1997
1994
2000
1996
1994
1993
2000
1997
1990
2000
1988
2001
1998
1992
1994
1993
1997
2001
2000
2001
2001
1994
1991
2001
1992
2001
1999
2000
1998
2003
1999
1997
2000
2000
2001
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

NED Netherlands
RUS Russia

AUS Australia

BRA Brazil

NED Netherlands
USA United States
CZE Czech Republic
CHN China

JPN Japan

USA United States
CHN China

FRA France

SWE Sweden

RSA Sud Africa

ESP Spagna

RUS Russia

FIN Finland

CZE Czech Republic
BLR Belarus

COL Colombia

NOR Norway

BUL Bulgaria

KOR Republic Of Korea
VEN Venezuela
SLO Slovenia

HKG Hong Kong
TUR Turkiye

NZL Nuova Zelanda
BOL Bolivia

LAT Latvia

ISL Iceland

LTU Lithuania

SVK Slovakia

BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina
PRK Dpr Korea

MLT Malta

SYR Syria

BAH Bahamas

DOM Dominican Republic
URU Uruguay

ARU Aruba

FIJ Fiji

CYP Cyprus

ALB Albania

ARM Armenia

SEN Senegal

MAR Morocco

SRI Sri Lanka

TCN Turks & Caicos Islands
GEO Georgia

MGL Mongolia

KOS Kosovo

ANT Antigua & Barbuda
GHA Ghana

PAN Panama

NGR Nigeria

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'23"90
00'23"93
00'23"94
00'24"00
00'24"07
00'24"18
00'24"18
00'24"20
00'24"23
00'24"24
00'24"25
00'24"31
00'24"39
00'24"41
00'24"60
00'24"62
00'24"65
00'24"76
00'24"80
00'24"83
00'24"87
00'25"16
00'25"16
00'25"17
00'25"19
00'25"44
00'25"46
00'25"51
00'25"53
00'25"63
00'25"67
00'25"78
00'25"78
00'25"80
00'25"91
00'26"03
00'26"24
00'26"28
00'26"40
00'26"41
00'26"51
00'26"54
00'26"57
00'26"68
00'26"80
00'26"81
00'27"07
00'27"15
00'27"31
00'27"37
00'27"44
00'27"45
00'27"58
00'27"60
00'27"73
00'27"83

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

883
879
878
872
864
852
852
850
847
846
845
839
830
828
809
807
804
794
790
787
783
756
756
756
754
732
730
726
724
716
712
703
703
702
693
683
667
664
655
654
647
644
642
634
626
625
607
602
501
588
583
582
574
573
565
559
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Pos

OO, WNE

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19

Tan Chi Yan

Ismatul Daila

Furgeson Colleen
Sanmoogan Jamila
Katumba Ssubi Selina
Bigue Jannat Firdosse
Schuster Andrea

Winter Margie

Vele Georgia Leigh
Joassaint Larissa Valerie
Alatrash Miri | F

Day Noelani Malia

Pinto Ammara

Tyurina Anastasiya
Rakotovelo Samantha
Shakya Tisa

Guerard Anna-Sica

Binrajab Alaa Adel Ameer Abdulla
Costa Daniela

Ferreira Catarina Trigo
Aktar Sonia

Abeke Radji Nafissath
Dlamini Senamile
Budcharern Siri Arun
Temba Kayla

San Bopha

Charles Wendy Lagwena
Kaze Odrina

Ibrahim Haneen

Moussa Mahamane Roukaya
Selo Lina Alemayehu
Houssein Barkat Safia
Ageel Raaidah

Dumbuya Tity

Sessouma Gniene Faouzia
Oafini Fernandes Ana Luiza
Sam Sainabou

Atleta

Shymanovich llya

Lima Felipe

Gomes Junior Joao Luiz
Skagius Johannes

Sakci Huseyin Emre
Van Der Burgh Cameron
Scozzoli Fabio

Prigoda Kirill

Kostin Oleg
Schwingenschlogl Fabian
Martinenghi Nicolo'

Yan Zibei

Koseki Yasuhiro
Niiyama Masaki
Elzerman Ties

Wang Lizhuo

Wilson Andrew

Andrew Michael
Tuomola Andrei

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

MAC
GUA
MHL
GUY
UGA
MOZ
SAM
FSM
PNG
HAI
PLE
TGA

RISULTATI

1994
2002
1998
1997
2003
1997
2002
2002
1998
1993
1994
2003

MAW 1997

TIK
MAD
NEP
TOG
BRN
ANG
CphPV
BAN
BEN
SwWz
LAO
TAN
CAM
SOL
BDI
SuUbD
NIG
ETH
DJI
PAK
SLE
BUR
TLS
GAM

2001
1999
2003
2001
2004
1996
2002
1997
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2000
2000
2000
1997
2000
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002

MAC Macau
GUA Guatemala

MHL Marshall Islands

GUY Guyana
UGA Uganda
MOZ Mozambique
SAM Samoa

FSM Micronesia

PNG Papua New Guinea

HAI Haiti
PLE Palestine

TGA Kingdom Of Tonga

MAW Malawi
TJK Tajikistan
MAD Madagascar
NEP Nepal

TOG Togo

BRN Bahrain
ANG Angola
CPV Cape Verde
BAN Bangladesh
BEN Benin

SWZ Swaziland
LAO Laos PDR
TAN Tanzania
CAM Cambodia

SOL Solomon Islands

BDI Burundi

SUD Sudan

NIG Niger

ETH Ethiopia

DJI Djibouti

PAK Pakistan
SLE Sierra Leone
BUR Burkina Faso
TLS Timor-Leste
GAM Gambia

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

BLR
BRA
BRA
SWE
TUR
RSA
ITA
RUS
RUS
GER
ITA
CHN
JPN
JPN
NED
CHN
USA
USA
FIN

Anno Societa

1994
1985
1986
1995
1997
1988
1988
1995
1992
1991
1999
1995
1992
1993
1995
1998
1993
1999
1989

BLR Belarus

BRA Brazil

BRA Brazil

SWE Sweden
TUR Turkiye

RSA Sud Africa
ITA ltalia

RUS Russia

RUS Russia

GER Germany
ITA ltalia

CHN China

JPN Japan

JPN Japan

NED Netherlands
CHN China

USA United States
USA United States
FIN Finland

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

00'27"88
00'28"00
00'28"32
00'28"33
00'28"42
00'28"68
00'28"81
00'28"86
00'28"89
00'28"91
00'28"95
00'29"04
00'29"07
002924
00'29"39
00'29"46
00'29"55
00'29"81
00'29"90
00'29"97
00'30"21
00'30"40
00'30"88
00'31"19
00'31"37
00'32"87
00'34"16
00'34"72
00'34"86
00'34"91
00'35"42
00'35"77
00'36"15
00'36"71
00'38"94
00'41"11
00'46"14

Tempo

00'25"97
00'26"09
00'26"11
00'26"17
00'26"18
00'26"20
00'26"20
00'26"25
00'26"30
00'26"32
00'26"34
00'26"42
00'26"42
00'26"45
00'26"56
00'26"57
00'26"58
00'26"62
00'26"66

AYS

Derojece
[

556
549
530
530
525
511
504
501
499
498
496
492
490
482
474
471
467
455
451
447
437
429
409
397
390
339
302
288
284
283
271
263
255
243
204
173
122

Pti

919
906
904
898
897
895
895
890
884
882
880
872
872
869
859
858
857
853
849
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Kamminga Arno

Prono Fernandez Renato David
Mckee Anton Sveinn

Bell Grayson

Reitshammer Bernhard
Wu Chun Feng

Botik Marek

Elkamash Youssef Mazin
Rothbauer Christopher
Obrovac Nikola

Tandy Bradley Edward
Allikvee Martin

Titenis Giedrius

Crespo Echeverria Edgar Roberto
Al-Barzi Azad

Capitaine Thibaut

Bovey Jolann

Claverie Carlos

Liukkonen Ari Pekka
Greene Darragh

Vais Kirill

Mahecha Pinto Carlos Arturo
Melconian Alvez Martin Andres
Horvath David

Cavanagh Santiago
Schulte Benjamin

Corsini Ludovico

Marten Serginni Leonardo
Kouma Sebastien
Gunsennorov Zandanbal
Rabua Epeli Herbert Jordan
Richardson Malcolm

Rossi Samuele

Fonua Amini Tuitavake
Wantenaar Ronan
Limtiaco Tasi

Stafrace Michael

Cheong Brandon
Pelegrina Cuen Patrick
Ervedosa Mario Alberto Santos
Ahmad Muis

Axiotis Alexandros

Matija Kitso

Scott Daniel Micaiah
Panting Alejandro

Ben Musa Abdulmalik
Sihanouvong Slava
Haywood Luke

Shrestha Shuvam

Yeressa Yaya Mounir
Lafiara Clayment Bill
Seydou Lancina Alassane
Rahimi Hamid

Koumondiji Gildas

Muktar Abdelmalik Tofik
Wolul Hollingsword
Kamara Alie

Koffi Darshan

Osabutey Ebenezer

Jarju Mamadi

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

NED
PAR
ISL
AUS
AUT
TPE
SVK
EGY
AUT
CRO
RSA
EST
LTU
PAN
SYR
FRA
Sul
VEN
FIN
IRL
KGZz
COL
URU
HUN
BOL
GUM
MOZ
CUR
MLI
MGL
F1J
COK
SEY
TGA
NAM
FSM
MLT
ARU
AND
ANG
BRU
ZAM
BOT
GUY
HON
LBN
LAO
BWI
NEP
GUI
SOL
NIG
AFG
BEN
ETH
VAN
SLE
TOG
GHA
GAM

RISULTATI

1995
1991
1993
1997
1994
1990
1991
1995
1998
1998
1991
1995
1989
1989
1988
1993
1996
1996
1989
1995
1995
1992
1990
1996
1985
1995
1993
1993
1997
1996
1998
1990
2001
1989
2001
1994
1998
2001
2001
1998
1998
1996
1998
2000
2002
1995
1999
2003
2001
2000
1991
1993
1991
1993
1996
1999
1996
1999
2002
1997

NED Netherlands
PAR Paraguay
ISL Iceland

AUS Australia
AUT Austria

TPE Chinese Taipei
SVK Slovakia
EGY Egypt

AUT Austria

CRO Croatia

RSA Sud Africa
EST Estonia

LTU Lithuania
PAN Panama
SYR Syria

FRA France

SUI Switzerland
VEN Venezuela
FIN Finland

IRL Ireland

KGZ Kyrgyzstan
COL Colombia
URU Uruguay
HUN Hungary
BOL Bolivia

GUM Guam

MOZ Mozambique
CUR Curacao

MLI Mali

MGL Mongolia

FIJ Fiji

COK Cook Islands
SEY Seychelles
TGA Kingdom Of Tonga
NAM Namibia
FSM Micronesia
MLT Malta

ARU Aruba

AND Andorra
ANG Angola

BRU Brunei

ZAM Zambia

BOT Botswana
GUY Guyana
HON Honduras
LBN Lebanon
LAO Laos PDR
TCN Turks & Caicos Islands
NEP Nepal

GUI Guinea

SOL Solomon Islands
NIG Niger

AFG Afghanistan
BEN Benin

ETH Ethiopia
VAN Vanuatu
SLE Sierra Leone
TOG Togo

GHA Ghana

GAM Gambia

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

00'26"70
00'26"74
00'26"74
00'26"75
00'26"85
00'26"88
00'26"93
00'26"97
00'27"04
00'27"06
00'27"10
00'27"21
00'27"23
002727
00'27"28
00'27"28
00'27"31
002737
00'27"38
00'27"43
00'27"50
00'27"55
00'27"60
002771
00'27"96
00'28"05
00'28"12
00'28"25
00'28"37
00'28"49
00'28"61
00'28"63
00'28"67
00'28"73
00'28"75
00'28"89
00'29"14
00'29"34
00'29"35
00'29"38
00'29"65
00'29"66
00'30"21
00'30"57
00'30"63
00'31"30
00'31"51
00'31"62
00'32"02
00'33"12
00'33"37
00'34"29
00'35"29
00'35"96
00'36"02
00'36"39
00'36"76
00'37"99
00'38"18
00'39"51

AYS

Derojece
[

845
841
841
841
831
828
824
820
814
812
808
799
797
793
792
792
790
785
784
780
774
769
765
756
736
729
723
714
705
696
687
685
683
678
677
667
650
637
636
634
617
616
583
563
560
524
514
509
490
443
433
399
366
346
344
334
324
293
289
261
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

80

Pos

10

11

Pos

OCoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

RISULTATI
Gaber Ibrahim Houssein DJI 1999 DJI Djibouti
Kinono Phillip MHL 1997 MHL Marshall Islands

4x200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Societa
AUS Australia

(Buchanan Carla, Atherton Minna, Harkin Abbey, Titmus Ariarne)

RUS Russia

(Guzhenkova Anastasia, Krivonogova Irina, Mullakaeva Daria, Salamatina Valeriia)
USA United States

(Neal Lia, Burchill Veronica, Brown Erika, Smith Leah)

ITA ltalia

(Panziera Margherita, Musso Erica, Pellegrini Federica, Quadarella Simona)
CHN China

(Ai Yanhan, Zhang Yuhan, Liu Xiaohan, Li Bingjie)

JPN Japan

(Aoki Tomomi, Igarashi Chihiro, Gotou Mayuko, Omoto Rika)

GER Germany

(Bruhn Annika, Foos Reva, Pietruschka Marie, Kohler Sarah)

AUT Austria

(Kahler Marlene, Kreundl Lena, Pammer Cornelia, Hufnagl Claudia)

HKG Hong Kong

(Sze Hang Yu, Kan Cheuk Tung Natalie, Chan Kin Lok, Ho Nam Wai Tinky)
NZL Nuova Zelanda

(Mcintosh Hayley, Flynn Paige, Godwin Emma, Deans Caitlin)

SVK Slovakia

(Benkova Laura, Potocka Tamara, Niepelova Sara, Kupcova Sabina)

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Atleta Anno Societa
Romanchuk Mykhaylo UKR 1996 UKR Ukraine

Joly Damien FRA 1992 FRA France
Christiansen Henrik NOR 1996 NOR Norway
Paltrinieri Gregorio ITA 1994 ITA ltalia

Grothe Zane USA 1992 USA United States
Aubry David FRA 1996 FRA France
Kalmar Akos HUN 2000 HUN Hungary
Micka Jan CZE 1995 CZE Czech Republic
Potapov laroslav RUS 1999 RUS Russia
Acerenza Domenico ITA 1995 ITA ltalia

Frolov Sergiy UKR 1992 UKR Ukraine
Acosta Jimenez Marcelo Alberto ESA 1996 ESA EIl Salvador
Wojdak Wojciech Jacek POL 1996 POL Poland

Ji Xinjie CHN 1997 CHN China

Aly Elkamash Marwan EGY 1993 EGY Egypt

Makhija Aryan IND 2000 IND India

Hafnaoui Ahmed Ayoub TUN 2002 TUN Tunisia

Huang Guo Ting TPE 1999 TPE Chinese Taipei
Hurley Quinton NZL 2001 NZL Nuova Zelanda
Mortensen Ol FAR 1996 FAR Faroe Islands
Cheuk Ming Ho HKG 2002 HKG Hong Kong
Brandenburger Pit LUX 1995 LUX Luxembourg
Qiu Ziao CHN 1998 CHN China
Amrollahi Biuoki Amir Abbas IRl 2000 IRI Islamic Reppublic Of Iran

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

00'39"83
Squalificato

Tempo
07'40"72

07'41"24
07'44"64
07'44"82
07'45"22
07'46"63
07'47"33
07'55"08
08'01"24
08'01"26

08'10"85

Tempo

14'21"50
14'28"25
14'28"90
14'28"97
14'29"03
14'30"72
14'31"94
14'33"15
14'33"82
14'33"89
14'38"42
14'45"78
14'47"17
14'51"47
15'00"64
15'01"44
15'02"25
15'05"16
15'14"65
15'17"47
15'20"46
15'25"72
15'26"35
16'29"26

AYS

Derojece
[

254

Pti
949

946
925
924
922
913
909
866
833
833

785

Pti

953
931
929
929
929
923
920
916
914
913
899
877
873
860
834
832
830
822
797
789
782
768
767
630
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNE

RISULTATI

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Societa

RUS Russia

(Kolesnikov Kliment, Kostin Oleg, Vekovishchev Mikhail, Rylov Evgenii)

USA United States

(Murphy Ryan, Andrew Michael, Dressel Caeleb Remel, Held Ryan)

BRA Brazil

(Guido Guilherme Augusto, Lima Felipe, Araujo Dias Dos Santos Nicholas, Cielo Filho Cesar)
ITA ltalia

(Sabbioni Simone, Scozzoli Fabio, Orsi Marco, Condorelli Santo Yukio)

GER Germany

(Diener Christian Erik, Schwingenschlogl Fabian, Kusch Marius, Wierling Damian Matthias Armin)
BLR Belarus

(Staselovich Viktar, Shymanovich llya, Tsurkin Yauheni, Machekin Artyom)

JPN Japan

(Irie Ryosuke, Koseki Yasuhiro, Ida Kengo, Matsui Kosuke)

AUS Australia

(Larkin Mitchell James, Bell Grayson, Jones Cameron Alexander, McEvoy Cameron)

TUR Turkiye

(Iskender Baslakov, Sakci Huseyin Emre, Gures Umitcan, Gurdal Kemal Arda)

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Atleta Anno Societa

Hosszu Katinka HUN 1989 HUN Hungary
Margalis Melanie USA 1991 USA United States
Baker Kathleen Somers USA 1997 USA United States
Ye Shiwen CHN 1996 CHN China
Cusinato llaria ITA 1999 ITA ltalia
Seebohm Emily Jane AUS 1992 AUS Australia
Harkin Abbey AUS 1998 AUS Australia
Shimizu Sakiko JPN 1992 JPN Japan

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinale

Atleta Anno Societa

Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand RSA 1992 RSA Sud Africa
Morozov Vladimir RUS 1992 RUS Russia
Dressel Caeleb Remel USA 1996 USA United States
Grinev Vladislav RUS 1996 RUS Russia
Nakamura Katsumi JPN 1994 JPN Japan
Pieroni Blake USA 1995 USA United States
Bilis Simonas LTU 1993 LTU Lithuania
Metella Mehdy FRA 1992 FRA France
McEvoy Cameron AUS 1994 AUS Australia
Miressi Alessandro ITA 1998 ITA ltalia
Shevtsov Sergii UKR 1998 UKR Ukraine
Ryan Shane IRL 1994 IRL Ireland
Chierighini Marcelo BRA 1991 BRA Brazil
Zazzeri Lorenzo ITA 1994 ITA ltalia

Puts Jesse Peter NED 1994 NED Netherlands
Rapsys Danas LTU 1995 LTU Lithuania

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo
01'30"54

01'30"90
01'31"49
01'31"54
01'31"80
01'32"45
01'32"83
01'33"19

01'34"38

Tempo

02'03"25
02'04"62
02'05"54
02'05"79
02'06"17
02'06"80
02'08"30
02'08"41

Tempo

00'45"89
00'45"93
00'46"09
00'46"23
00'46"24
00'46"31
00'46"46
00'46"53
00'46"69
00'46"84
00'46"86
00'46"93
00'46"93
00'46"98
00'47"23
00'47"25

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
996

984
965
964
956
936
924
914

879

Pti

966
935
914
909
900
887
856
854

Pti

939
936
926
918
918
913
905
900
891
883
882
878
878
875
861
860
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/o\ I Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Dahlia Worrell Kelsi USA 1994 USA United States
2 Di Liddo Elena ITA 1993 ITA ltalia

3 Soma Ai JPN 1997 JPN Japan

4 Marcal Dias Daiene BRA 1989 BRA Brazil

5 Stewart Kendyl Lee USA 1994 USA United States
6 Zhang Yufei CHN 1998 CHN China

7 Bianchi llaria ITA 1990 ITA ltalia

8 Wang Yichun CHN 2005 CHN China

9 Black Haley CAN 1996 CAN Canada

10 Hirayama Yukina JPN 1995 JPN Japan

11 Shkurdai Anastasiya BLR 2003 BLR Belarus

12 Schmidtke Aliena GER 1992 GER Germany

13 Ntoyntoynaki Anna GRE 1995 GRE Greece

14 Chimrova Svetlana RUS 1996 RUS Russia

15 Busch Kim Anna-Lisa NED 1998 NED Netherlands
16 Park Yerin KOR 2000 KOR Republic Of Korea

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Araujo Dias Dos Santos Nicholas BRA 1980 BRA Brazil
2 Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand RSA 1992 RSA Sud Africa
3 Carter Dylan TTO 1996 TRI Trinidad & Tobago
4 Kusch Marius GER 1993 GER Germany
5 Kawamoto Takeshi JPN 1995 JPN Japan
6 Vekovishchev Mikhail RUS 1998 RUS Russia
Yasue Takaya JPN 1996 JPN Japan
8 Coetzee Ryan RSA 1995 RSA Sud Africa

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa

1 Kromowidjojo Ranomi NED 1990 NED Netherlands
2 Heemskerk Femke NED 1987 NED Netherlands
3 Pires De Medeiros Etiene BRA 1991 BRA Brazil

4 Comerford Mallory Elizabeth USA 1997 USA United States
5 Kameneva Mariia RUS 1999 RUS Russia

6 Barratt Holly AUS 1988 AUS Australia

7 Zhu Menghui CHN 1999 CHN China

8 Kennedy Madison USA 1987 USA United States
9 Henique Melanie FRA 1992 FRA France

10 Coleman Michelle SWE 1993 SWE Sweden

11 Sato Aya JPN 1994 JPN Japan

12 Apostalon Anika CZE 1995 CZE Czech Republic
13 Wu Yue CHN 1997 CHN China

14 Gallagher Erin Paige RSA 1998 RSA Sud Africa
15 Nasretdinova Rozaliia RUS 1997 RUS Russia

16 Munoz Del Campo Lidon ESP 1995 ESP Spagna

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'55"09
00'56"06
00'56"31
00'56"40
00'56"62
00'56"77
00'56"79
00'56"80
00'56"91
00'57"10
00'57"20
00'57"27
00'57"42
00'57"48
00'57"63
00'58"21

Tempo

00'21"81
00'21"97
00'22"38
00'22"40
00'22"50
00'22"60
00'22"60
00'22"88

Tempo

00'23"50
00'23"75
00'23"82
00'23"83
00'23"87
00'23"89
00'23"95
00'24"00
0024"14
00'24"21
00'24"25
002430
002433
00'24"38
00'24"47
00'24"75

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

974
924
912
907
897
890
889
888
883
874
870
867
860
857
850
825

Pti

998
976
924
921
909
897
897
864

Pti

928
899
892
890
886
884
877
872
857
849
845
840
837
831
822
795
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

A WNE

Pos

ONO O WN P

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Atleta

Van Der Burgh Cameron
Schwingenschlogl Fabian
Gomes Junior Joao Luiz
Shymanovich llya
Prigoda Kirill

Sakci Huseyin Emre
Kostin Oleg

Lima Felipe

Martinenghi Nicolo'
Scozzoli Fabio

Skagius Johannes
Wang Lizhuo

Yan Zibei

Niiyama Masaki
Elzerman Ties

Koseki Yasuhiro

Atleta

Smoliga Olivia
Pilhatsch Caroline
Barratt Holly

Fu Yuanhui

Cini Mathilde
Takemura Miyuki
Davies Georgia
Tchorz Alicja

Atleta

Seto Daiya

Fraser Holmes Thomas

De Cruz Almeida Brandonn Pierry
Bernek Peter

Gyurta Gergely

Peribonio Avila Tomas Alberto
Takeuchi Tomoya

Vital Joao Alexandre

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinale

RSA
GER
BRA
BLR
RUS
TUR
RUS
BRA
ITA
ITA
SWE
CHN
CHN
JPN
NED
JPN

Anno Societa

1988 RSA Sud Africa
1991 GER Germany
1986 BRA Brazil
1994 BLR Belarus
1995 RUS Russia
1997 TUR Turkiye
1992 RUS Russia
1985 BRA Brazil
1999 ITA ltalia

1988 ITA ltalia

1995 SWE Sweden
1998 CHN China
1995 CHN China
1993 JPN Japan
1995 NED Netherlands
1992 JPN Japan

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

USA
AUT
AUS
CHN
FRA
JPN

GBR
POL

Anno Societa

1994 USA United States
1999 AUT Austria

1988 AUS Australia
1996 CHN China

1994 FRA France

1989 JPN Japan

1990 GBR Great Britain
1992 POL Poland

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

JPN

AUS
BRA
HUN
HUN
ECU
JPN

POR

Anno Societa

1994 JPN Japan
1991 AUS Australia
1997 BRA Brazil
1992 HUN Hungary
1991 HUN Hungary
1996 ECU Ecuador
1998 JPN Japan
1998 POR Portugal

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'25"76
00'25"87
00'25"94
00'25"95
00'25"95
00'25"97
00'26"00
00'26"01
00'26"03
00'26"04
00'26"18
00'26"20
00'26"22
00'26"27
00'26"40
00'26"70

Tempo

00'25"88
00'25"99
00'26"04
00'26"06
00'26"17
00'26"30
00'26"31
00'26"42

Tempo

03'56"43
04'02"74
04'03"71
04'04"71
04'04"74
04'06"26
04'06"99
04'07"69

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

941
929
922
921
921
919
915
914
912
911
897
895
893
887
874
845

Pti

975
963
957
955
943
929
928
917

Pti

988
913
902
891
890
874
866
859
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2018

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Atleta Anno Societa

Atkinson Alia Shanee JAM 1988 JAM Jamaica
Meili Katie USA 1991 USA United States
Hansen Jessica Leigh AUS 1995 AUS Australia
Carraro Martina ITA 1993 ITA ltalia
Laukkanen Jenna FIN 1995 FIN Finland

Shi Jingling CHN 1993 CHN China
Lecluyse Fanny BEL 1992 BEL Belgium
Watanabe Kanako JPN 1996 JPN Japan

4x200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Societa

CHN China

(Li Bingjie, Yang Junxuan, Zhang Yuhan, Wang Jianjiahe)

USA United States

(Smith Leah, Comerford Mallory Elizabeth, Margalis Melanie, Brown Erika)
AUS Australia

(Titmus Ariarne, Atherton Minna, Buchanan Carla, Harkin Abbey)

RUS Russia

(Egorova Anna, Mullakaeva Daria, Guzhenkova Anastasia, Andrusenko Veronika)
JPN Japan

(Aoki Tomomi, Igarashi Chihiro, Gotou Mayuko, Omoto Rika)

ITA ltalia

(Panziera Margherita, Musso Erica, Pellegrini Federica, Quadarella Simona)
GER Germany

(Bruhn Annika, Pietruschka Marie, Riedemann Laura, Foos Reva)

AUT Austria

(Kahler Marlene, Kreundl Lena, Pammer Cornelia, Hufnagl Claudia)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionati Mondiali Vasca Corta (Hangzhou, CHN) - 5° Day

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

01'03"51
01'03"63
01'04"61
01'04"73
01'04"96
01'05"10
01'05"13
01'05"34

Tempo
07'34"08

07'35"30
07'36"40
07'36"64
07'42"97
07'43"18
07'46"36

07'55"93

AYS

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

946
941
899
894
884
878
877
869

Pti
991

983
976
975
935
934
915

861
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